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conditions prescribed under applicable laws, rules and regulations.

Republic of the Philippines
Profegsional Regulation Commission
Manila

CERTIFICATION  ACCREDITED
INTERNATIONAL Gws Cartifcabon Body
Accreddation No

150 $001:2008
CIP/5193/14/06/977 M5A-D01

PROFESSIONAL REGULATORY BOARD OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY
RESOLUTION NO. 08
Series of 2018

For consideration of the Board are the following applications for registration without
examination as Medical Laboratory Technicians, pursuant to Section 21(3) of Republic Act
No0.5527, Known as the * Philippine Medical Technology Act of 1969”, as amended.

NAME

ANORMA, Maria Eloisa Arciaga
AUSTRIA, Raiza Mae Pastores
BATOY, Mauren Carpizo
CARAIG, Carissa Isaga
CASTRO, Ailene Joyce Fabian
CORONEL, Kimbee Ann Pascual
CRUZ, Maria Theresa Talavera
CUETO, Daelyn Dela Vega
DOLORES, Jady Rose Nocos

. DOMINGUEZ, Louella Mariz Cruz

. ESTIPONA, Simon Flor Ramiro

. GANUELAS, Queenie Marie Gabotero
. MAGTIBAY, Liezel Tiu

. MILLO, Laiza Joy Panganiban

. OCZON, Lyra Eden Tangile

. PEPITO, Divine Grace Florita

. RODRIGO, Analyn Bibat

. SADIASA, Nadine Unawa

. SANTIAGO, Carisse Ysabel Mendoza
. SUGAROL, Jherom Gannaban

. SUSADA, Shanah Joy Ann Sorilla

. URTAL, Michelle Ann Poserio

. VARON, Jill Eden Bandiola

. VILLANUEVA, Michaela Joyce

. VILLARIN, Cherie Ann Sabang

DATE OF EXAM

March 2018
March 2018
March 2018
March 2018
August 2017
August 2017
March 2018
August 2016
March 2018
March 2018
March 2018
March 2018
March 2018
August 2017
March 2018
August 2017
March 1987
August 2017
August 2017
March 2018
March 2018
March 2018
August 2017
March 2018
March 2018

GEN. RATING

72.30%
72.00%
72.70%
72.70%
73.40%
73.50%
71.10%
71.50%
71.20%
70.80%
71.20%
71.80%
70.60%
73.60%
71.90%
73.00%
70.80%
71.90%
71.30%
71.30%
72.60%
70.00%
74.00%
71.00%
71.70%

Upon evaluation of the documents submitted in support of their respective applications,
the Board finds that the abovenamed applicants have met all the legal qualifications and

NOW THEREFORE, the Board RESOLVES, as it hereby RESOLVED, to allow their
registration as Medical Laboratory Technicians. Upon approval hereof by the Commission, let
their respective Certificates of Registration and Professional Identification Cards be issued, after
they shall have registered and taken their oath as professionals.

Done in the City of Manila, this 8th day of

June

, 2018.

P. PAREDES ST., SAMPALOC, MANILA, PHILIPPINES, 1008
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ON LEAVE
MARILYN A. CABAL-BARZA

Chairman
A Nacfor ot ' ﬁ
MARIAN M.TAN@NGCO MARILYN ES-ATIENZA

Member ! Member
ATTESTED:

Zate L K

LOVELIKA T. BAUTISTA
CHIEF, Secretariat to the Professional Regulatory Boards

APPROVED BY:

TEOFILO S. PILANDO, JR.
Chairman
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JOSEMCUETO, JR.

Commissioner Commissioner

O-CH/O-COMMI/O-COMMII/PRB-MT/D-SRB/D-APPLIC.
TSP/YDR/JYC/MACB/MMT/MRA/LTB/ACV/DJFQ
mit2018-05



