

## Republic of the Philippines Professional Regulation Commission Manila



## PROFESSIONAL REGULATORY BOARD OF MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY RESOLUTION NO. <u>08</u>

Series of 2018

For consideration of the Board are the following applications for registration without examination as Medical Laboratory Technicians, pursuant to Section 21(3) of Republic Act No.5527, Known as the "Philippine Medical Technology Act of 1969", as amended.

NAME	DATE OF EXAM	GEN. RATING
1. ANORMA, Maria Eloisa Arciaga	March 2018	72.30%
2. AUSTRIA, Raiza Mae Pastores	March 2018	72.00%
3. BATOY, Mauren Carpizo	March 2018	72.70%
<ol> <li>CARAIG, Carissa Isaga</li> </ol>	March 2018	72.70%
<ol><li>CASTRO, Ailene Joyce Fabian</li></ol>	August 2017	73.40%
<ol><li>CORONEL, Kimbee Ann Pascual</li></ol>	August 2017	73.50%
<ol><li>CRUZ, Maria Theresa Talavera</li></ol>	March 2018	71.10%
<ol><li>CUETO, Daelyn Dela Vega</li></ol>	August 2016	71.50%
<ol><li>DOLORES, Jady Rose Nocos</li></ol>	March 2018	71.20%
10. DOMINGUEZ, Louella Mariz Cruz	March 2018	70.80%
11. ESTIPONA, Simon Flor Ramiro	March 2018	71.20%
12. GANUELAS, Queenie Marie Gabotero	March 2018	71.80%
13. MAGTIBAY, Liezel Tiu	March 2018	70.60%
14. MILLO, Laiza Joy Panganiban	August 2017	73.60%
<ol><li>OCZON, Lyra Eden Tangile</li></ol>	March 2018	71.90%
16. PEPITO, Divine Grace Florita	August 2017	73.00%
17. RODRIGO, Analyn Bibat	March 1987	70.80%
18. SADIASA, Nadine Unawa	August 2017	71.90%
19. SANTIAGO, Carisse Ysabel Mendoza	August 2017	71.30%
20. SUGAROL, Jherom Gannaban	March 2018	71.30%
21. SUSADA, Shanah Joy Ann Sorilla	March 2018	72.60%
22. URTAL, Michelle Ann Poserio	March 2018	70.00%
23. VARON, Jill Eden Bandiola	August 2017	74.00%
24. VILLANUEVA, Michaela Joyce	March 2018	71.00%
25. VILLARIN, Cherie Ann Sabang	March 2018	71.70%

Upon evaluation of the documents submitted in support of their respective applications, the Board finds that the abovenamed applicants have met all the legal qualifications and conditions prescribed under applicable laws, rules and regulations.

**NOW THEREFORE**, the Board **RESOLVES**, as it hereby **RESOLVED**, to allow their registration as Medical Laboratory Technicians. Upon approval hereof by the Commission, let their respective Certificates of Registration and Professional Identification Cards be issued, after they shall have registered and taken their oath as professionals.

Done in the City of Manila,	this	8th	day of	June	, 2018.
Dono in the only of marine,					

Board of Medical Technology Res. No. <u>08</u> Page 2

(ANORMA, Maria Eloisa Arciaga - VILLARIN, Cherie Ann Sabang)

ON LEAVE MARILYN A. CABAL-BARZA Chairman

Schaulings MARIAN M. TANTINGCO Member C

ATTESTED:

Lufe V. SIL LOVELIKA T. BAUTISTA

CHIEF, Secretariat to the Professional Regulatory Boards

APPROVED BY:

TEOFILO S. PILANDO, JR.

Chairman

O-CH/O-COMMI/O-COMMII/PRB-MT/D-SRB/D-APPLIC. TSP/YDR/JYC/MACB/MMT/MRA/LTB/ACV/DJFQ mlt2018-05

ANDA D. REYES

Commissioner